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Autumn Term 2024 

Inset Day 1 Monday 2nd September 2024 

Term 1 Tuesday 3rd September 2024 – Friday 25th October 2024 

Holiday Monday 28th October 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024 

Term 2 Monday 4th November 2024 – Friday 20th December 2024 

Inset Day 2 Friday 29th November 2024 

Christmas Holiday Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2025 

Spring Term 2025 

Inset Day 3 Monday 6th January 2025 

Term 3 Tuesday 7th January 2025 – Friday 14th February 2025 

Holiday Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025 

Term 4 Monday 24th February 2025 – Friday 11th April 2025 

Easter Holiday Monday 14th April 2025 – Friday 25th April 2025 

Good Friday Friday 18th April 

Easter Monday Monday 21st April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 

Inset Day 4 Monday 28th April 2025 

Term 5  Tuesday 29th April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 

Holiday Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025 

Term 6 Monday 2nd June 2025 – Friday 18th July 2025 

Inset Day 5 Monday 21st July 2025 

Rednock School 

Kingshill Road | Dursley | Gloucestershire | GL11 4BY 
 

T: 01453 543618 
 

Email: admin@rednockschool.org.uk 
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